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SEG DIRECTIONS TOT
0.0 LEAVE AIRPORT ON CESSNA 

DR
0.0

0.1 RIGHT ON POTTERY RD 0.1
0.7 RIGHT ON WARNER RD 0.8
2.6 LEFT ON NEWPORT RD 3.4
0.7 RIGHT ON CANAL RD 4.1
2.5 BEAR RIGHT ON BENNETT CRS 

RD
6.6

0.2 LEFT @ Y - STAY ON WHITING 6.8
1.6 RIGHT @ T (WHITING RD) 8.4
0.1 RIGHT ON LAIRD RD 8.5
1.2 LEFT ON PERU > MECHANIC ST 9.7
3.8 LEFT ON MAIN ST 13.5
0.4 LEFT ON HAMILTON ST 13.9
0.1 RIGHT ON BRUTUS RD (UN-

MARKED)
14.0

1.6 LEFT ON PUMP RD 15.6
0.5 RIGHT ON COTTLE RD 16.1
1.4 BEAR RIGHT @ Y - STAY ON E. 

BRUTUS > W BRUTUS ST
17.5

1.8 WEEDSPORT - RIGHT @ RT 34 19.3
0.4 RIGHT ONTO RT 31 19.7
0.8 RIGHT @ STOP SIGN - CLINTON 

ST (UNMARKED)
20.5

3.7 LEFT ON- 31C- INTO JORDAN 24.2
0.5 RIGHT@T (RT31) 24.7
1.7 LEFT ON STEVENS RD 26.4
0.4 RIGHT ON COOPER RD 26.8
1.0 LEFT ONTO OLD RT. 31 {“T”} 27.8
3.2 ST  ONTO WARNERS RD 31.0
2.6 LEFT ON BRICKYARD RD 33.6
3.0 RIGHT ON VANBUREN RD 36.6
1.3 RIGHT ON ARMSTONG 37.9
0.6 LEFT ON POTTERY RD 38.5
0.5 RIGHT ON CESSNA DR 39.0
0.1 FINISH @AIRPORT 39.1

Cam-2L

Camillus Airport - Weedsport
39 Miles
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